Short-Form Datasheet
ZSSC4132
Automotive Resistive Sensor Signal Conditioner with LIN Interface
Jun.22.20  Page 1
192022 212324
LIN
GND
VBAT

D
A
Ordering Information
Note: Contact Renesas for additional options.
Part Number Description and Package MSL Rating Shipping Packaging Temperature
ZSSC4132CE4R Single bridge input, LIN output, internal and/or
external temperature measurement, 4.0  4.0
mm 24-QFN with wettable flanks
MSL1 13” Reel -40°C to 150°C
ZSSC4132CE4W Single bridge input, LIN output, internal and/or
external temperature measurement, 4.0  4.0
mm 24-QFN with wettable flanks
MSL1 7” Reel -40°C to 150°C
ZSSC4132KIT ZSSC4132 SSC Evaluation Kit: Communication Board, SSC Board, Sensor Replacement Board, 5 Samples.
20
Corporate Headquarters
TOYOSU FORESIA, 3-2-24 Toyosu,
Koto-ku, Tokyo 135-0061, Japan